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#2 (1-4)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

72.00
112.90
122.30

85.20
143.50

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Chief Counselor VII
Konrad

Fatfarm

Sja2

Tiger Bait D250-5
The Evil Empire
Suncoast DYNO 10
Bruisers
Ballbusters 45
Soylent Green

Z

Chief Counselor VII
Konrad

Fatfarm
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140.15
142.10
134.55
133.40
120.95

Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
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Ballbusters 45 (2-3)

Week 1 86.75 VS Soylent Green
Week 2 155.30 VS Bruisers

Week 3 121.60 VS Tiger Bait D250-5
Week 4 135.25 VS VA

Week 5 106.75 VS Sja2

Week 6 VS Chief Counselor VI
Week 7 VS Fatfarm

Week 8 VS Suncoast DYNO 10
Week 9 VS #2

Week 10 VS Konrad

Week 11 VS The Evil Empire
Week 12 Vs Soylent Green
Week 13 VS Bruisers

Week 14 Vs Tiger Bait D250-5

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

125.00
115.75
104.50
147.95
136.60

Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
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Bruisers (4-1)

Week 1 141.10 VS Tiger Bait D250-5 88.50 Win
Week 2 115.75 VS Ballbusters 45 155.30 Loss
Week 3 144.15 VS Soylent Green 104.35 Win
Week 4 159.50 VS Konrad 123.15 Win
Week 5 109.30 VS Fatfarm 108.55 Win
Week 6 VS Suncoast DYNO 10

Week 7 VS Z

Week 8 VS #2

Week 9 VS Chief Counselor VII

Week 10 Vs The Evil Empire

Week 11 VS Sja2

Week 12 Vs Tiger Bait D250-5

Week 13 VS Ballbusters 45

Week 14 Vs Soylent Green
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Chief Counselor VII (3-2)

Week 1 140.15 VS #2

Week 2 140.35 VS Fatfarm

Week 3 101.85 VS Konrad

Week 4 128.65 Vs The Evil Empire
Week 5 123.15 VS Suncoast DYNO 10
Week 6 VS Ballbusters 45
Week 7 VS Sja2

Week 8 Vs Tiger Bait D250-5
Week 9 VS Bruisers

Week 10 VS VA

Week 11 VS Soylent Green
Week 12 VS #2

Week 13 S Fatfarm

Week 14 VS Konrad

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

72.00
100.05
123.25
101.45
144.80

Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
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Fatfarm (2-3)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

139.10
100.05
134.55

44.10
108.55

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Konrad

Chief Counselor VI
#2

Tiger Bait D250-5
Bruisers

Soylent Green
Ballbusters 45

Z

The Evil Empire
Sja2

Suncoast DYNO 10
Konrad

Chief Counselor VII
#2
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137.00
140.35
122.30

74.70
109.30

Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
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Konrad (2-3)

Week 1 137.00 VS Fatfarm

Week 2 142.10 VS #2

Week 3 123.25 S Chief Counselor VI
Week 4 123.15 VS Bruisers

Week 5 120.50 VS z

Week 6 Vs Sja2

Week 7 Vs Soylent Green
Week 8 Vs The Evil Empire
Week 9 VS Suncoast DYNO 10
Week 10 VS Ballbusters 45
Week 11 VS Tiger Bait D250-5
Week 12 VS Fatfarm

Week 13 VS #2

Week 14 VS Chief Counselor VI

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

139.10
112.90
101.85
159.50
141.15

Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
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Sja2 (2-3)

Week 1 125.35 VS The Evil Empire
Week 2 93.75 VS VA

Week 3 76.30 VS Suncoast DYNO 10
Week 4 133.40 VS #2

Week 5 136.60 VS Ballbusters 45
Week 6 VS Konrad

Week 7 VS Chief Counselor VI
Week 8 Vs Soylent Green
Week 9 VS Tiger Bait D250-5
Week 10 VS Fatfarm

Week 11 VS Bruisers

Week 12 Vs The Evil Empire
Week 13 VS z

Week 14 VS Suncoast DYNO 10

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

133.20
108.90
110.40

85.20
106.75

Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
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Soylent Green (4-1)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

125.00

99.80
104.35
138.05
150.60

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Ballbusters 45
Tiger Bait D250-5
Bruisers

Suncoast DYNO 10
The Evil Empire
Fatfarm

Konrad

Sja2

Z

#2

Chief Counselor VI
Ballbusters 45
Tiger Bait D250-5
Bruisers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

86.75 Win

98.80 Win

144.15 Loss

121.75 Win

76.35 Win
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Suncoast DYNO 10 (2-3)

Week 1 95.75 VS z 121.90 Loss
Week 2 121.20 Vs The Evil Empire 161.05 Loss
Week 3 110.40 VS Sja2 76.30 Win
Week 4 121.75 Vs Soylent Green 138.05 Loss
Week 5 144.80 VS Chief Counselor VII 123.15 Win
Week 6 VS Bruisers

Week 7 VS #2

Week 8 VS Ballbusters 45

Week 9 VS Konrad

Week 10 Vs Tiger Bait D250-5

Week 11 VS Fatfarm

Week 12 VS VA

Week 13 Vs The Evil Empire

Week 14 Vs Sja2
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The Evil Empire (2-3)

Week 1 133.20 VS Sja2 125.35 Win
Week 2 161.05 VS Suncoast DYNO 10 121.20 Win
Week 3 103.05 VS Zz 104.55 Loss
Week 4 101.45 VS Chief Counselor VI 128.65 Loss
Week 5 76.35 VS Soylent Green 150.60 Loss
Week 6 VS #2

Week 7 VS Tiger Bait D250-5

Week 8 VS Konrad

Week 9 S Fatfarm

Week 10 VS Bruisers

Week 11 VS Ballbusters 45

Week 12 Vs Sja2

Week 13 VS Suncoast DYNO 10

Week 14 VS VA
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Tiger Bait D250-5 (1-4)

Week 1 88.50 VS Bruisers 141.10 Loss
Week 2 98.80 Vs Soylent Green 99.80 Loss
Week 3 104.50 VS Ballbusters 45 121.60 Loss
Week 4 74.70 VS Fatfarm 44.10 Win
Week 5 120.95 VS #2 143.50 Loss
Week 6 VS VA

Week 7 VS The Evil Empire

Week 8 VS Chief Counselor VI

Week 9 VS Sja2

Week 10 VS Suncoast DYNO 10

Week 11 VS Konrad

Week 12 VS Bruisers

Week 13 VS Soylent Green

Week 14 VS Ballbusters 45
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Z (5-0)

Week 1 121.90 VS Suncoast DYNO 10 95.75 Win
Week 2 108.90 Vs Sja2 93.75 Win
Week 3 104.55 VS The Evil Empire 103.05 Win
Week 4 147.95 VS Ballbusters 45 135.25 Win
Week 5 141.15 VS Konrad 120.50 Win
Week 6 Vs Tiger Bait D250-5

Week 7 VS Bruisers

Week 8 VS Fatfarm

Week 9 VS Soylent Green

Week 10 VS Chief Counselor VI

Week 11 VS #2

Week 12 VS Suncoast DYNO 10

Week 13 VS Sja2

Week 14 Vs The Evil Empire
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