

#2 (1-4)					
Week 1	72.00	VS	Chief Counselor VII	140.15	Loss
Week 2	112.90	VS	Konrad	142.10	Loss
Week 3	122.30	VS	Fatfarm	134.55	Loss
Week 4	85.20	VS	Sja2	133.40	Loss
Week 5	143.50	VS	Tiger Bait D250-5	120.95	Win
Week 6		VS	The Evil Empire		
Week 7		VS	Suncoast DYNO 10		
Week 8		VS	Bruisers		
Week 9		VS	Ballbusters 45		
Week 10		VS	Soylent Green		
Week 11		VS	Z		
Week 12		VS	Chief Counselor VII		
Week 13		VS	Konrad		
Week 14		VS	Fatfarm		



Ballbusters 45 (2-3)					
Week 1	86.75	VS	Soylent Green	125.00	Loss
Week 2	155.30	VS	Bruisers	115.75	Win
Week 3	121.60	VS	Tiger Bait D250-5	104.50	Win
Week 4	135.25	VS	Z	147.95	Loss
Week 5	106.75	VS	Sja2	136.60	Loss
Week 6		VS	Chief Counselor VII		
Week 7		VS	Fatfarm		
Week 8		VS	Suncoast DYNO 10		
Week 9		VS	#2		
Week 10		VS	Konrad		
Week 11		VS	The Evil Empire		
Week 12		VS	Soylent Green		
Week 13		VS	Bruisers		
Week 14		VS	Tiger Bait D250-5		



Bruisers (4-1)					
Week 1	141.10	VS	Tiger Bait D250-5	88.50	Win
Week 2	115.75	VS	Ballbusters 45	155.30	Loss
Week 3	144.15	VS	Soylent Green	104.35	Win
Week 4	159.50	VS	Konrad	123.15	Win
Week 5	109.30	VS	Fatfarm	108.55	Win
Week 6		VS	Suncoast DYNO 10		
Week 7		VS	Z		
Week 8		VS	#2		
Week 9		VS	Chief Counselor VII		
Week 10		VS	The Evil Empire		
Week 11		VS	Sja2		
Week 12		VS	Tiger Bait D250-5		
Week 13		VS	Ballbusters 45		
Week 14		VS	Soylent Green		



Chief Counselor V	II (3-2)				
Week 1	140.15	VS	#2	72.00	Win
Week 2	140.35	VS	Fatfarm	100.05	Win
Week 3	101.85	VS	Konrad	123.25	Loss
Week 4	128.65	VS	The Evil Empire	101.45	Win
Week 5	123.15	VS	Suncoast DYNO 10	144.80	Loss
Week 6		VS	Ballbusters 45		
Week 7		VS	Sja2		
Week 8		VS	Tiger Bait D250-5		
Week 9		VS	Bruisers		
Week 10		VS	Z		
Week 11		VS	Soylent Green		
Week 12		VS	#2		
Week 13		VS	Fatfarm		
Week 14		VS	Konrad		



Fatfarm (2-3)					
Week 1	139.10	VS	Konrad	137.00	Win
Week 2	100.05	VS	Chief Counselor VII	140.35	Loss
Week 3	134.55	VS	#2	122.30	Win
Week 4	44.10	VS	Tiger Bait D250-5	74.70	Loss
Week 5	108.55	VS	Bruisers	109.30	Loss
Week 6		VS	Soylent Green		
Week 7		VS	Ballbusters 45		
Week 8		VS	Z		
Week 9		VS	The Evil Empire		
Week 10		VS	Sja2		
Week 11		VS	Suncoast DYNO 10		
Week 12		VS	Konrad		
Week 13		VS	Chief Counselor VII		
Week 14		VS	#2		



Konrad (2-3)					
Week 1	137.00	VS	Fatfarm	139.10	Loss
Week 2	142.10	VS	#2	112.90	Win
Week 3	123.25	VS	Chief Counselor VII	101.85	Win
Week 4	123.15	VS	Bruisers	159.50	Loss
Week 5	120.50	VS	Z	141.15	Loss
Week 6		VS	Sja2		
Week 7		VS	Soylent Green		
Week 8		VS	The Evil Empire		
Week 9		VS	Suncoast DYNO 10		
Week 10		VS	Ballbusters 45		
Week 11		VS	Tiger Bait D250-5		
Week 12		VS	Fatfarm		
Week 13		VS	#2		
Week 14		VS	Chief Counselor VII		



Sja2 (2-3)					
Week 1	125.35	VS	The Evil Empire	133.20	Loss
Week 2	93.75	VS	Z	108.90	Loss
Week 3	76.30	VS	Suncoast DYNO 10	110.40	Loss
Week 4	133.40	VS	#2	85.20	Win
Week 5	136.60	VS	Ballbusters 45	106.75	Win
Week 6		VS	Konrad		
Week 7		VS	Chief Counselor VII		
Week 8		VS	Soylent Green		
Week 9		VS	Tiger Bait D250-5		
Week 10		VS	Fatfarm		
Week 11		VS	Bruisers		
Week 12		VS	The Evil Empire		
Week 13		VS	Z		
Week 14		vs	Suncoast DYNO 10		



Soylent Green (4-	1)				
Week 1	125.00	VS	Ballbusters 45	86.75	Win
Week 2	99.80	VS	Tiger Bait D250-5	98.80	Win
Week 3	104.35	VS	Bruisers	144.15	Loss
Week 4	138.05	VS	Suncoast DYNO 10	121.75	Win
Week 5	150.60	VS	The Evil Empire	76.35	Win
Week 6		VS	Fatfarm		
Week 7		VS	Konrad		
Week 8		VS	Sja2		
Week 9		VS	Z		
Week 10		VS	#2		
Week 11		VS	Chief Counselor VII		
Week 12		VS	Ballbusters 45		
Week 13		VS	Tiger Bait D250-5		
Week 14		VS	Bruisers		



Suncoast DYNO 1	0 (2-3)				
Week 1	95.75	VS	Z	121.90	Loss
Week 2	121.20	VS	The Evil Empire	161.05	Loss
Week 3	110.40	VS	Sja2	76.30	Win
Week 4	121.75	VS	Soylent Green	138.05	Loss
Week 5	144.80	VS	Chief Counselor VII	123.15	Win
Week 6		VS	Bruisers		
Week 7		VS	#2		
Week 8		VS	Ballbusters 45		
Week 9		VS	Konrad		
Week 10		VS	Tiger Bait D250-5		
Week 11		VS	Fatfarm		
Week 12		VS	Z		
Week 13		VS	The Evil Empire		
Week 14		VS	Sja2		



The Evil Empire (2-3)					
Week 1	133.20	VS	Sja2	125.35	Win
Week 2	161.05	VS	Suncoast DYNO 10	121.20	Win
Week 3	103.05	VS	Z	104.55	Loss
Week 4	101.45	VS	Chief Counselor VII	128.65	Loss
Week 5	76.35	VS	Soylent Green	150.60	Loss
Week 6		VS	#2		
Week 7		VS	Tiger Bait D250-5		
Week 8		VS	Konrad		
Week 9		VS	Fatfarm		
Week 10		VS	Bruisers		
Week 11		VS	Ballbusters 45		
Week 12		VS	Sja2		
Week 13		VS	Suncoast DYNO 10		
Week 14		VS	Z		



Tiger Bait D250-5 (1	-4)				
Week 1	88.50	VS	Bruisers	141.10	Loss
Week 2	98.80	VS	Soylent Green	99.80	Loss
Week 3	104.50	VS	Ballbusters 45	121.60	Loss
Week 4	74.70	vs	Fatfarm	44.10	Win
Week 5	120.95	VS	#2	143.50	Loss
Week 6		vs	Z		
Week 7		VS	The Evil Empire		
Week 8		VS	Chief Counselor VII		
Week 9		vs	Sja2		
Week 10		VS	Suncoast DYNO 10		
Week 11		vs	Konrad		
Week 12		VS	Bruisers		
Week 13		VS	Soylent Green		
Week 14		VS	Ballbusters 45		



Z (5-0)					
Week 1	121.90	vs	Suncoast DYNO 10	95.75	Win
Week 2	108.90	VS	Sja2	93.75	Win
Week 3	104.55	VS	The Evil Empire	103.05	Win
Week 4	147.95	VS	Ballbusters 45	135.25	Win
Week 5	141.15	VS	Konrad	120.50	Win
Week 6		VS	Tiger Bait D250-5		
Week 7		VS	Bruisers		
Week 8		VS	Fatfarm		
Week 9		VS	Soylent Green		
Week 10		VS	Chief Counselor VII		
Week 11		VS	#2		
Week 12		VS	Suncoast DYNO 10		
Week 13		VS	Sja2		
Week 14		vs	The Evil Empire		

